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• 123.60 Acres 

• House on Property 

• 2 Pole Barns 

• Redevelopment  

• Liquor License  

• Former 9 Hole Golf Course 

• Zoned: RA 

• Land Contract Terms   

• Agricultural/Commercial  

 

FOR 
SALE 
OFFERED AT 

$ 1,299,900 

Residential | Commercial | Industrial 

 C o m m e r c i a l   



Commercial Full_w/Photos
3749 HAINES Road, Arcadia Twp, Michigan 48412-9306

MLS#: 20240049057 Area: 09101 - Arcadia Twp Short Sale: No
P Type: Real Estate Only DOM: N/32/32 Trans Type: Sale
Status: Active ERTS/FS

LP: $1,299,900
OLP: $1,299,900

Location Information Side of Str: Lot Information
County: Lapeer Acres: 123.60 
Township: Arcadia Twp Rd/Wtr Frt Ft: 726 /
Mailing City: Attica Lot Dim: 726X2998X2587X2998
School Dist: Lapeer
Location: Lake Pleasant Rd & Haines
Directions: Off Haines Rd between Lake Pleasant Rd & Hayden Rd
General Information Business Information
Year Blt/Rmd: 1966 Zoning: Agricultural, Commercial
#Units/ % Lsd: 0 / -% Current Use: Vacant
# Loft Units: Bus Type:
# Eff/Std Units: Licenses:
# 1 BR Units: Rent Incl:
# 2 BR Units Inv List: Zone Conform:
# 3 BR Units: Inv Incl: No Rent Cert'd:
# 4 BR Units: APOD Avail: Restrictions:
Encroachments:
Income and Expenses Access To / Distance To Square Footage
Monthly Sales: Interstate: Est Sqft Ttl: 1,877  (LP/SqFt: $692.54)
Annl Net Inc: 0 Railroad: Est Sqft Main: 1,877
Annl Gross Inc: 0 Airport: Est Sqft Ofc:
Annl Oper Exp: 0 Waterway: Sqft Source:

Listing Information

Listing Date: 07/18/2024 Off Mkt Date: Pending Date: BMK Date:
ABO Date: Contingency Date:

Exclusions: Protect Period: 365 Possession: At Close
Terms Offered: Cash, Contract, Conventional MLS Source: REALCOMP Originating MLS# 20240049057
Access: Appointment LB Location: Call Listing Agent
LC Down Pay: $350,000 LC Int Rate: 6
LC Payment: $5,000 LC Term: 5

Features

Arch Level: 1 Story Exterior: Wood
Foundation: Slab Foundation Mtrl:
Exterior Feat: Roof Mtrl: Asphalt
Accessibility:
Water Source: Well (Existing) Sewer: Septic Tank (Existing)
Out Buildings: Pole Barn Road Frontage: Gravel

Unit Information

Unit Type   Baths     Lavs   Square Ft   Furnished   # of Unit Type   Rent

Legal/Tax/Financial

Property ID: 00202900800 Ownership: Standard (Private)
Tax Summer: $1,711 Tax Winter: $5,251 Oth/Sp Assmnt: 119.00
SEV: 428,600.00 Taxable Value: $176,019.00 Existing Lease: No Occupant: Vacant
Legal Desc: 02 40 500 040 00 SEC 29 T8N R11E NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 AND W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 EX THE S 733 FT OF W 500 FT OF THE W 1/2 OF SE 1/4

ALSO THE S 24 RDS OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4. 123.60 A.

Agent/Office/Contact Information

Listing Office: Wilhelm & Associates
Listing Agent: 
Co-List Agent: 
  Contact Name: 

List Ofc Ph: 
 List Agt Ph: 
 Co-List Agt Ph: 
 Contact Phone: 

Remarks

Public
Remarks:

123+ Acres with a Lake, 2 Pole Barns, a Club House & a 2 Bed/2 Bath House (tenant is maintaining the property right now/will move out
or stay). Comes with Liquor License!!! Zoned RA - Commercial. Land Contract Available!!! Previous 9 hole golf course For Sale!! Redevelop
to your own OR Subdivision, Condo Complex...What do you dream of?? MAKE OFFER!

REALTOR®
Remarks:

Club House gets winterized in the Winter, roof is good, has Air & Heat (fuel oil). House 2 bed/2 bath No Air, Heat (fuel oil) and Wood
Burning stove on Slab Roof is good. 2 Pole Barns Metal with asphalt roof, 1 has heater. ALL Buildings need TLC!! Lot Dimensions are
estimated. BATVAI

Notices and Disclaimers
1. Through this platform, users MUST NOT IN ANY WAY: (i) make offers of broker compensation; (ii) disclose broker compensation; (iii) represent brokerage services are free or available at no cost
unless no financial compensation from any source will be received; or (iv) make any concession limited to or conditioned on the retention of or payment to another broker or representative. ANY
DISCOVERED VIOLATION OF THE FOREGOING SHOULD BE IMMEDIATELY REPORTED BY THE DISCOVERING PARTY TO REALCOMP II LTD FOR APPROPRIATE ACTION.
2. Broker commissions are not set by law and are fully negotiable.
3. The accuracy of all information transmitted herewith, regardless of source, though deemed reliable, is not guaranteed or warranted. All information should be independently verified.
Copyright© Realcomp II Ltd All Rights Reserved.
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Land

Rent/SF/Yr:

% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:

RBA:

Class:

Building Type:

Street Cross Street Cross Str Dist
Count
Year

Avg Daily
Volume

Volume
Type

Miles from
Subject Prop

1 Hayden Rd Haines Rd 0.39 S 2022 102 MPSI .46

2 Haines Rd Hayden Rd 0.98 W 2022 254 MPSI .63

3 Haines Rd Hayden Rd 0.10 E 2022 295 MPSI .64

4 Daley Rd Harrington Rd 0.72 E 2022 146 MPSI .70

5 Roscoe Rd Haines Rd 0.16 N 2022 9 MPSI .86

6 Haines Rd Roscoe Rd 0.12 E 2022 333 MPSI .89

7 Bearanger Rd Bearinger Rd 0.29 N 2022 1,117 MPSI 1.00

Traffic Count Report
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